
Lincoln Trojans
Junior High Boys Basketball

2023-2024
Head Coach: Bryson Kirby
Assistant Coach: Zac Lee
AD: Brent Bainter
Principal: Michael Workman

Day Date Opponents Place Time Bus
Sat. 10/28/23 Midwest Central Tourney Green Valley TBA TBA

Tues. 10/31/23 Midwest Central Tourney Green Valley TBA TBA
Sat. 11/04/23 Midwest Central Tourney Green Valley TBA TBA
Mon. 11/06/23 Morton Home 4:30
Wed. 11/08/23 CEL Away 5:00 4:00
Thurs. 11/09/23 Rochester Away 4:30 2:45
Tues. 11/14/23 Dunlap Valley Away 4:15 2:15
Wed. 11/15/23 Stephen Decatur Home 4:30
Thurs. 11/16/23 Kingsley Away 4:30 2:45
Sat. 11/18/23 Springfield Jefferson Home 10:00
Tues. 11/21/23 Williamsville Away 6:00 4:30
Tues. 11/28/23 Olympia Away 5:00 3:30
Thurs. 11/30/23 Springfield Washington Away 4:00 2:30
Mon. 12/04/23 Athens Home 4:30
Sat. 12/09/23 LJHS Shootout Home TBA
Wed. 12/13/23 Illini Central Home 4:30 4:30
Thurs. 12/14/23 Clinton Home 4:30
Thurs. 01/04/24 Taylorville Home 4:30
Mon. 01/08/24 PORTA Home 4:30
Tues. 01/09/24 Riverton Away 6:00 4:30
Thurs. 01/11/24 Normal Chiddix Away 4:30 2:45
Mon. 01/15/24 Warrensburg-Latham Away 6:00 4:30
Thurs. 01/18/24 Maroa-Forsyth Home 4:30
Sat. 01/20/24 7th Grade Regionals TBA TBA TBA
Sat. 01/27/24 8th Grade Regionals TBA TBA TBA
Mon. 01//29/24 7th Grade Sectionals TBA TBA TBA
Sat. 02/03/24 7th Grade State TBA TBA TBA
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